ARM RACE KROPELKA

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Rajsport Active
Data: 03.06.2023r.
Dystans: Dzik Elita
Miejscowos: Biatka

Msc. sg:t. Nazwisko Imie

1 60  Jaciéw Pawet

2 72 Markowski Fabian

3 5 Grabowiec Arkadiusz
4 29  Jagodzinski Karol

5 64  Rutkowski Mariusz

6 70 Bigos Daniel

7 16  Siekierski Pawet

8 63  Medygrat Krystian

9 22 Szkurtat Tomasz

10 40  Idczak Piotr

11 66  Wierzbicki tukasz

12 38  Lipinski Tomasz

13 14  Cieslukiewicz Damian
14 73  Talarko Mateusz

15 65  Kropidtowski Grzegorz
16 69  Bernacki Grzegorz
17 26  Kwiatkowski Michat
18 58 Pazota Korneliusz

19 80 Dukiewicz Dariusz
20 30 Chmielewski Krzysztof
21 53  Gawryluk Marcin

22 75  Podsiadty Pawet

23 18  Perkowski Pawet

24 25 Kujawa Marcin

25 33  Juszczyk Piotr

26 36 lwanow Oleg

27 55  Rudnicki Marcin

28 78  Burbul Przemystaw
29 48  Ceremuga Robert

30 4 tukasik tukasz

31 47  Matysiak Stawomir
32 12  Pilawski Ryszard

33 52 SzojdaOla

34 35 Kulica Tomasz

35 79  Sionda Jacek

36 1  Zawadzki Piotr

37 23 Hajewski Michat

38 68  Bernacka Katarzyna
39 61  Szafraniec Mateusz
40 42  PRUSKO PAULINA
41 49  Michalski Sebastian
42 17  Mierzicki Marcel
43 45  Zemta Dawid
44 67  Wuczko Dariusz
45 44 Bogobowicz Dominik
46 46  ButaMariusz
47 34  tukasik Tomasz
48 50 Najderek Michat
49 7 Ciupek Adam

50 74 Klimek Michal

51 43 Aleksandrowicz Daniel
52 31  Gajownik Przemystaw
53 59  Kaminska Justyna

54 41  Matejczyk Artur

55 13 Sujkowski Michat

56 28  Kosiorek tukasz

57 71  Markowska Nikola
58 27  Staroszynski Dawid
59 19  tunski Maciej

o
o

54  Nawrot Michat

Miasto

Przemys|
Garzyn
Warszawa
Warszawa
Lubowidz
Lublin
Poznan
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Sulecinek
Lublin
Chetm
Warszawa
Lublin
teczyn Dolny
Romanowo Dolne
Szczebra
Pepowo
Gwiazdowo
Wasilkéw
Biatystok
Katowice
Warszawa
Goslinowo
Warszawa
Lublin
Byczki
Marki

Zory
tukow
Chrzanéw
Czarnkéw
Tychy

Ruda Slaska
Pita

Reda

Dabrowa Gérnicza

Romanowo Dolne
Katowice
ZIEBICE
Bedzin
Warszawa
Chrzanéw
Pitatka
Czestochowa
Luszowice
Warszawa
Chodziez
Lublin
Cmilow
Czestochowa
Sobienie Jeziory
Gniezno
Biatystok
Bolszewo
Biatystok
Garzyn
Katowice
Ztotow
Gniezno

Team

WATAHA

WATAHA

POWER TRAINING

OSPRO OCR

WOLF TEAM

OSPRO OCR

DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
WATAHA

POWER TRAINING
DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
OCR Team Bitgoraj

Implozja Chetm

OSPRO OCR

Gym Lublin

WOLF TEAM

NOTEC STEICO OCR
Podlaskie kOCuRy
WATAHA

WOLF TEAM

Podlaskie kOCuRy
Podlaskie kOCuRy

Carbon Silesia Sport
POWER TRAINING
DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
CPAJ_SPORT_WWA
GymLublin

Perfekt Machine

OSPRO OCR

Carbon Silesia Sport
POWER TRAINING

DZIKI SPECJALNEJ TROSKI
NOTEC STEICO OCR

Ninja Paka

Carbon Silesia Sport
NOTEC STEICO OCR
Active Flow

Carbon Silesia Sport
NOTEC STEICO OCR
Carbon Silesia Sport
WATAHA

Carbon Silesia Sport
POWER TRAINING

DZIKI SPECJALNEJ TROSKI
Stalowe Zylety

JURATEAM

DZIKI SPECJALNEJ TROSKI
Ninja Elements

NOTEC STEICO OCR

Gym Lublin
Carbon Silesia Sport

DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
Podlaskie kOCuRy

WOLF TEAM

Podlaskie KOCuRy

WATAHA

Carbon Silesia Sport

WOLF TEAM

DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO

LTIXTRZLLZLXXZLXZXLXLKLXZKXZXZXZKXXLIALAXXZXXLZLRLZXXKXXKXXKXKXKXZKXXXKXXKXXKXKXXKZKXKXRLKXXKXKXXKLX g
&

Kat

M30

M30

M20

M30
Mmasters
M20

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

M20

M20

M20
Mmasters
Mmasters
M30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30
Mmasters
Mmasters
M30

M30
Mmasters
M30

M30

M20

M30
Mmasters
K18

M30
Mmasters
Mmasters
Mmasters
Kmasters
M20

K20

M20
Mmasters
M30

M30

M20

M20

M30

M30

M30

M18

M20

M20

K30
Mmasters
M30
Mmasters
K18

M30
Mmasters
Mmasters

Msc
Kat
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Wynik
netto
00:51:51
00:52:13
00:53:42
00:54:29
00:55:58
00:56:35
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:30
00:58:52
00:58:55
00:59:30
01:00:21
01:02:24
01:02:29
01:02:57
01:03:13
01:03:31
01:04:06
01:04:22
01:04:39
01:05:17
01:05:19
01:05:37
01:05:40
01:07:54
01:08:00
01:08:02
01:09:25
01:09:28
01:10:35
01:10:46
01:11:35
01:11:44
01:13:11
01:13:51
01:14:01
01:14:05
01:14:45
01:14:46
01:15:34
01:16:08
01:16:12
01:17:41
01:18:18
01:18:26
01:20:20
01:20:37
01:20:42
01:22:50
01:23:09
01:23:21
01:23:41
01:26:43
01:29:12
01:31:25
01:33:05
01:33:44
01:38:52
01:47:05



